Documents an amount in current funds equal to the sum of the amounts determined pursuant 
to the paragraphs below: 

4.01 .1 For all work other than unit price work, a lump sum of: 

GENERATOR UPGRADE 
Line Description Qty UOM Unit Cost Total 
Item 

1 Site Work - Site Wiring 1 LS $129,800.43 $129,800.43 

Total Cost of Lump Sum Priced Items One hundred twenty-nine 
thousand eight hundred dollars 
and forty-three cents 

$129,800.43 

All specific cash allowances are included in the above price and have been computed 
in accordance with the Solicitation Document, section titled "SPECIAL CONDITIONS", 
paragraph 7.17, titled "Cost of the Work;